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Organization Name Email 
 
ALK Positive UK 

 
Debra Montague 
Chair 
 

 
chair@alkpositive.org.uk 

 
American Medical Women’s Association | 
AMWA 
 

 
Dr Padmini Murthy 

 
minimurthy1234@gmail.com 

 
Biomarker Collaborative 

 
Marcia Horn 
CEO, ICAN 
 

 
marcia@askican.org 

 
Canadian Lung Cancer Advocacy 
 

 
MaryAnn Bradley 
Lung Cancer Advocate Patient 
Partner 
 

 
mabrad55@gmail.com 

 
Cancer Patients Europe 

 
Antonella Cardone 
CEO 
 
Martina Rossi 
Member and Stakeholder 
Engagement Officer  
 

 
antonella.cardone@cancerpatientseurope.org 
 
 
 
martina.rossi@cancerpatientseurope.org 

 
Exon20 Group 

 
Marcia Horn 
CEO, ICAN 
 

 
marcia@askican.org 
 

 
Fair Life Lung Cancer Care 

 
Korina Pateli-Bell 
Founder and President 
 

 
korina.bell@fairlifelcc.com 
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GO2 Lung Cancer 

 
Lanni Boyd 
Senior Director, Corporate Relations & 
Strategic Partnerships 
 

 
lboyd@go2.org 

 
Hellenic Association of Lung Cancer | 
HeALC 
 

 
Prof Kostas Syrigos 
Chairman of the Board of Directors 
 
Ioanna Rizou 
 

 
ksyrigos@med.uoa.gr 
 
 
rizou.joanna@gmail.com 

 
Hellenic Cancer Federation | ELLOK 

 
George Kapetanakis 
President 
 

 
george.kapetanakis@ellok.org 

 
Institute of Cancer & Crisis 

 
Dr Jemma Arakelyan 
CEO 
 

 
jemmaarakelyan93@gmail.com 

 
International Association for the Study of 
Lung Cancer | IASLC 

 
Dr Karen Kelly 
CEO 
 
Matt Yeingst 
Chief Development Officer 
 

 
karen.kelly@iaslc.org 
 
 
matt.yeingst@iaslc.org 

 
International Cancer Advocacy Network | 
ICAN 

 
Marcia Horn 
CEO 
 
Dr Ashraf Said Abdel-Ghany 
Director of Research 
 

 
marcia@askican.org 
 
 
ashraf.saied07@gmail.com 

 
Kenya Network of Cancer Organizations 
| KENCO 
 

 
Dr Phoebe Ongadi 
Executive Director 

 
ed@kenconetwork.org 

 
Lung Health Foundation 

 
Jessica Moffatt 
Vice President, Programs & Public 
Affairs 
 

 
jmoffatt@lunghealth.ca 

 
Lung Cancer Europe | LuCE 

 
Debra Montague 
President 
 

 
chair@alkpositive.org.uk 

 
Lung Cancer Research Foundation 
 

 
Sheila Sullivan 
Senior Director, Marketing & 
Communications 
 

 
ssullivan@lcrf.org 

 
LUNGevity 

 
Andrea Ferris 
President and CEO 
 

 
aeferris@lungevity.org 
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Mathiwos Wondu – YeEthiopia Cancer 
Society 
 

 
Wondu Bekele 
Executive Director 
 
Dr Metasebia Zewudu 
Manager, Resources & Partnership 

 
wondub@mathiwos.org 
 
 
metasebiaz@mathiwos.org 
 
 

 
MET Crusaders 

 
Marcia Horn 
CEO, ICAN 
 

 
marcia@askican.org 
 

 
National Cancer Society Malaysia 

 
Dato’ Dr Saunthari Somasundaram 
President and Medical Director 
 

 
saun@cancer.org.my 

 
NRG1 Energizers 

 
Marcia Horn 
CEO, ICAN 
 

 
marcia@askican.org 
 

 
Oncology Advocates United for Climate 
and Health - International | OUCH 
 

 
Dr Joan Schiller 

 
joan.h.schiller@gmail.com 
 

 
PDL1 Amplifieds 

 
Marcia Horn 
CEO, ICAN 
 

 
marcia@askican.org 
 

 
STEMM & Cancer Health Equity | SCHEQ 
 

 
Dr Eugene Manley 
Founder and CEO 
 

 
emanley@scheq.org 

 
TriMar Strategies 

 
Dr Mary Bussell 
CEO and Founder 
 

 
marybussell@trimarstrategies.com 

 

 


